Race Date
September 08, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Posse

14
12
13
11

A WDN PR

Blair Bronson
Quincy Gill
Emma Armstrong
Staci Partridge

Team - | love pickles

24
22
23
21

A WDN PR

Team - Aero

32
34
31
33

A WDN PR

Jake Taylor
Michael Graw

Giovanna Rosenlicht

Paige Perilli

Beavs

Jaden Boehme
Joseph Unfred
Anna Wheeler
Elizabeth Jachens

Team - Strive

72
74
71
73

A WDN PR

Team - THE

61
64
63
62

A WDN PR

Keller Norland
Trevor Witt
Andrea Elwell
Alyssa Elwell

SHAK

Hannah Middleton
Alleck Norland
Kate Middleton
Spencer Middleton

Team - Last Minute Lasers

Results by Rogue Multi-Sport, LLC

Best in the West Friday
Final Team Results

Mixed Team Relay

Class - AMTR

Overall
Gend Place

City

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Philomath OR
Eugene OR

Corvallis OR
Philomath OR

T2

~N AN

16

Finish Position- 2

Team Score (times):

Philomath DE
Corvallis OR
Milwaukie OR

T

9
11
17
19

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times):

Corvallis OR
Corvallis OR
White City OR
Corvallis OR

TN

3
5
21
30

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

Corvallis OR
Corvallis OR
Boring OR
Boring OR

T

1
6
25
28

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times):

Corvallis OR F
Corvallis OR M
Corvallis OR F
Corvallis OR M

13
15
18
29

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

2:14:42.7

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:52:40.9

2 25:37.1 25:37.1

6 26:58.7 52:35.8

13 28:43.9 1:21:19.7

29 31:21.1 1:52:40.9
2:03:54.0

9 29:35.9 29:35.9

20 29:44.5 59:20.4

37 32:05.9 1:31:26.3

56 32:27.6 2:03:54.0
2:04:19.2

3 25:38.3 25:38.3

8 27:05.5 52:43.8

29 32:51.3 1:25:35.1

59 38:44.1 2:04:19.2
2:04:21.7

1 25:14.1 25:14.1

7 27:52.4 53:06.5

32 35:15.1 1:28:21.6

60 36:00.1 2:04:21.7
2:10:30.1

13 30:24.4 30:24.4

28 30:51.1 1:01:15.6

46 32:13.1 1:33:28.7

75 37:01.3 2:10:30.1

09/14/2017 06:21:40



Race Date
September 08, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Last Minute Lasers

84  Haedon Shields
81 Halie Budden
82  Joshua Erkman
83  Shelby Elder

A WDN PR

Team - Live Free or Die Tri-ing (Aerobeav 1)

52 Evan Talan

53 Katarina Lunde
51  Abby Glauser

A WDN PR

Team - It's Beer-Thirty Somewhere

41 Erica McKenzie
42  David Dickson
44  Bill Witt

43  Leslie Witt

A WDN PR

Results by Rogue Multi-Sport, LLC

54  Wyatt Dillon Blankenship

Best in the West Friday
Final Team Results

Mixed Team Relay

Class - AMTR
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:14:42.7
M 14 14 30:39.9 30:39.9
F 22 36 33:32.9 1:04:12.9
M 24 60 34:47.2 1:39:00.1
F 27 87 35:42.6 2:14:42.7
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:14:44.1
M 10 10 29:36.8 29:36.8
Corvallis OR M 12 22 29:57.7 59:34.6
Corvallis OR F 26 48 35:39.6 1:35:14.3
Corvallis OR F 31 79 39:29.8 2:14:44.1
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 2:16:41.1
Corvallis OR F 8 8 28:50.6 28:50.6
Corvallis OR M 20 28 32:30.2 1:01:20.8
Corvallis OR M 23 51 34:30.6 1:35:51.4
Corvallis OR F 32 83 40:49.7 2:16:141.1
2 09/14/2017 06:21:40



